
24. Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 28.06.2025

Klasse

U 12
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Damian Frank Thor Ringen Hennef e.V.
TÜ 10:0

42

SS 8:0

53

SS 6:1

54
 3 14 24 2.I

2 Til Busch VfK 07 Schifferstadt
1:52

01

SS 4:0

54

SS 4:0

53
 2 10  8 3.II

3 Ayan-Attila Tamas KSV Schriesheim
2:45

04

1:16

01

0:14

02
 0  0  3 6.

4 Oleksandr Shaulis ASV Ladenburg
SS 8:3

53

0:18

02

1:13

01
 1  5  9 5.

Pool B

1 Adrian Löfink KSV Ispringen
SS 7:0

52

1:00

03 Fr
 1  5  7 4.II

2 Theo  Roschig KSV Schriesheim
1:01

01 Fr

0:30

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Niklas Sabelfeld TSG Haßloch
Fr

SS 6:0

51

TÜ 10:0

42
 2  9 16 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Damian Frank - Oleksandr Shaulis

2-3 Til Busch - Ayan-Attila Tamas

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III
2-3 Theo  Roschig - Niklas Sabelfeld

1-Fr Adrian Löfink (Freilos)

H
a

lb
fi

n
a

le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Damian Frank Adrian Löfink 5 0
SS 6:0

00:51

Til Busch Niklas Sabelfeld 0 5
SS 2:12

02:48

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Adrian Löfink KSV Ispringen 0 4.02:27

Pool B 2 Til Busch VfK 07 Schifferstadt 5 3.SS 6:12

Pool A 1 Damian Frank Thor Ringen Hennef e.V. 1 2.04:00

Pool B 3 Niklas Sabelfeld TSG Haßloch 3 1.PS 2:5

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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